E & A Consulting Group, Inc. 10909 Mill Valley Road, Ste 100 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations SID 482 - Standing Bear West 2024 Street Reconstruction

Bid Date: 12/2/2024 E&A Project No. P2002.037.013 Engineer's Est: \$89,000.00

Page 1 of 1

				Jackson's Complete, LLC 5225 Kansas Ave Omaha, NE 68104		S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	243	SY	\$76.00	\$18,468.00	\$77.00	\$18,711.00	\$78.00	\$18,954.00	\$84.00	\$20,412.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	306	SY	\$74.00	\$22,644.00	\$77.00	\$23,562.00	\$80.00	\$24,480.00	\$89.00	\$27,234.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,037	LF	\$1.25	\$1,296.25	\$1.00	\$1,037.00	\$1.00	\$1,037.00	\$2.00	\$2,074.00
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
5	Remove And Replace 6" PCC Multi-Use Trail	272	SF	\$6.00	\$1,632.00	\$8.50	\$2,312.00	\$9.00	\$2,448.00	\$9.00	\$2,448.00
6	Remove And Replace PCC Sidewalk	350	SF	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.75	\$2,362.50
7	Remove And Replace PCC Curb Ramp	244	SF	\$12.50	\$3,050.00	\$12.00	\$2,928.00	\$12.50	\$3,050.00	\$12.00	\$2,928.00
8	Remove PCC Sidewalk	224	SF	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$1.00	\$224.00	\$2.00	\$448.00	\$1.50	\$336.00
9	Remove PCC Curb Ramp	125	SF	\$15.00	\$1,875.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$1.50	\$187.50
10	Construct PCC Sidewalk	290	SF	\$6.25	\$1,812.50	\$6.50	\$1,885.00	\$6.00	\$1,740.00	\$5.75	\$1,667.50
11	Construct PCC Curb Ramp	126	SF	\$15.00	\$1,890.00	\$12.00	\$1,512.00	\$10.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.50	\$1,323.00
12	Construct Imprinted PCC Surface	78	SF	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$7.50	\$585.00	\$10.00	\$780.00	\$11.00	\$858.00
13	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (5 Locations)	80	SF	\$14.50	\$1,160.00	\$33.00	\$2,640.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00
14	Remove And Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
15	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
16	Replace Curb Inlet Top with Armor Face	1	EA	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-16, INCLUSIVE)				\$61,004.75		\$61,721.00		\$62,897.00		\$68,755.50	

Est. Start Date: 2/1/2025 Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: Spring 2025